P a g e  1  o f  6
©  2 0 2 3  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  2 8  N o v e m b e r  2 0 2 3
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - r f l - 1 0 0 8
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS

s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
ORDERING GUIDE:
1 Refer to Ordering Guide for details.
2 If equipped with Remote I/O Module and network connection is available.
3 If equipped with Cellular Modem.
4 Runtime varies depending on load (typically 5 to 15 mins). UPS supplies power to +24VDC RFL-1008 internal devices only, including
the Remote I/O module with Ethernet and Cellular Modem.
Typical product code RFL-1008 -G -24 -RC2 -SS
Model
RFL-1008 Radio Frequency Link, wireless connection to warning devices
System
(blank) (1) Gateway and (1) Node
-G (1) Gateway
-N (1) Node
Input Voltage
(blank) 120VAC
120U 120VAC with +24VDC UPS module
240 240VAC
24 24VDC
12 12VDC
Remote Communication
(blank) Gateway - No Remote I/O Module - Standard
RC2 Gateway - Remote I/O Module with Ethernet
RC3 Gateway - Remote I/O Module with Ethernet and Cellular Modem
Enclosure
(blank) Carbon steel, powder coated, light gray, pad-lockable - Standard
SS Stainless steel, 316L, pad-lockable
NM Polycarbonate, non-metallic, light gray, pad-lockable
BP No enclosure, components mounted on carbon steel back-panel
19 No enclosure, components mounted on 9RU recessed panel for installation in 19" rack
P a g e  6  o f  6
©  2 0 2 3  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  2 8  N o v e m b e r  2 0 2 3
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - r f l - 1 0 0 8
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
TG-CAM-1010 NETWORK CAMERA
(PROVIDES SNAPSHOT IMAGES AND VIDEO RECORDINGS)
TG-ANT-25 DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA KIT, 25 FT
(1) 900 MHZ, 9 DBI YAGI ANTENNA, (1) 25’ COAX CABLE,